COORDINATING BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION
STUDENT CREDIT HOURS BY STUDENT LEVEL AND
CLASSIFICATION OF INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS FOR

PUBLIC FOUR-YEAR INSTITUTIONS

DHE 15-1
DHE CODE:
INSTITUTION:

REPORTING PERIOD:

PART A: CHECK ONE

NAME OF RESPONDENT:
TITLE OF RESPONDENT:
PHONE NUMBER:

ON-CAMPUS 1=YES:
OFF-CAMPUS 3=YES:

PART B: DETAIL STUDENT CREDIT HOURS BY CIP AND STUDENT LEVEL

CODE
01
02
03
04
05
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

DESCRIPTION
AGRIBUSINESS AND AGRI. PRODUCTION
AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES
CONSERVATION AND REN. NATL. RESOURCES
ARCHITECTURE AND RELATED PROGRAMS
AREA, ETHNIC AND CULTURAL STUDIES
MARKETING AND DIST./OPERATIONS
COMMUNICATIONS
COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGIES
COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SCIENCE
PERSONAL AND MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
EDUCATION
ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING RELATED TECH.
FOREIGN LANGUAGES AND LITERATURE
HOME ECONOMICS
VOCATIONAL HOME ECONOMICS
TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION/INDUSTRIAL ARTS
LAW AND LEGAL STUDIES
ENGLISH LANG. AND LITERATURE/LETTERS
LIBERAL/GENERAL STUDIES AND HUMANITIES
LIBRARY SCIENCE
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES/LIFE SCIENCES
MATHEMATICS
RESERVE OFFICERS' TRAINING CORPS (ROTC)
MILITARY TECHNOLOGIES
MULTI/INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES
PARKS, RECREATION, LEISURE AND FITNESS
BASIC SKILLS
CITIZENSHIP ACTIVITIES
HEALTH-RELATED KNOWLEDGE AND SKILLS
INTERPERSONAL AND SOCIAL SKILLS
LEISURE AND RECREATIONAL ACTIVITIES
PERSONAL AWARENESS/SELF-IMPROVEMENT
PHILOSOPHY AND RELIGION
THEOLOGICAL STUDIES/RELIGIOUS VOCATIONS
PHYSICAL SCIENCES

LOWER
DIVISION
(A

3,311

433
8,940
186
559

3,246

1,114
11,896
118

63

543

10,218

UPPER
DIVISION

©)

4,427

885
27,905
1,669
575

3,338

1,297
5,178
106
114

402

4,040

1030

University of Missouri-Rolla

FY04

Dr. La Shonda Carter-Boone
Institutional ResearcD RELIGION

(573) 884-3104

TOTAL
UNDER-
GRADUATE

7,738

1,318
36,845
1,855
1,134

6,584

2,411
17,074
224
177

945

14,258

FIRST
PROF GRADUATE

© (D)

1,836
17
9,790

1,049
21

46

301
1,097

1,944

TOTAL
(O]

9,574

1,335
46,635
2,904
1,155

6,630

2,712
18,171
224
177

945

16,202



4
42
43
44
45
46
47

SCIENCE TECHNOLOGIES

PSYCHOLOGY 1,476
PROTECTIVE SERVICES

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND SERVICES

SOCIAL SCIENCES AND HISTORY 2,950
CONSTRUCTION TRADES

MECHANICS AND REPAIRERS

2,012

1,467

3,488

4,417

54

3,542

4,426






41 SCIENCE TECHNOLOGIES 0
42 PSYCHOLOGY 9 9 12 21
43 PROTECTIVE SERVICES 0
44 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND SERVICES 0
45 SOCIAL SCIENCES AND HISTORY 15 12 27 0 27
46 CONSTRUCTION TRADES 0
47 MECHANICS AND REPAIRERS 0
48 PRECISION PRODUCTION TRADES 0
49 TRANSPORTATION & MATERIAL MOVING 0
50 VISUAL AND PERFORMING ARTS 0
51 HEALTH PROFESSIONS AND REL. SCIENCES 0
52 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT AND ADMIN. SERV. 0
54 51 132 183 0 183
99 TOTAL 439 606 1,045 3,368 4,413
CLARIFYING QUESTIONS
C1 EXCLUSIVE AUDITS NOT ON IC
C2 NON CREDIT NOTON IC
C3 TV,RADIO, OR CORRESPONDENCE 149 95 244 244

C4 HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS
C5 CONTRACT COURSES
C6 DUAL-ENROLLMENT






